
PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT LOCATION:

REQUESTING OFFICE:

  AR. CHERRY L. FABIANES
DIRECTOR, FDMO

SHEET CONTENTS:

AS SHOWN

PREPARED BY:

DATE:   MAY 2023

SHEET NO:

PAGE NO:

AR. ARLEN M. GUIEB
PLANNING UNIT HEAD, FDMO

CERTIFIED BY:CHECKED BY:

ENGR. MARK JOMELLE O. NATIVIDAD
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER, FDMO

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF DIGITAL
PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM

MAIN CAMPUS, TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY 1/1

01

MS. JAZZEL LLANELI M. MANABAT
DIRECTOR, OPA

12.5 m
12.5 m

12.5 m

1
5
 m

1
5
 m

17 m

7
 m

3
2
 m

32 m

1
1
.7

5
 m

5
 m

1
1
.7

5
 m

5
 m

1
3
.5

 m

30 m

52 m

CONTROL
 ROOM 2

CONTROL
ROOM 1 N

PROPOSED PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM LAYOUT

· THERE WILL BE 2 PAGING MICROPHONES STATIONED AT THE OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC AFFAIRS
AND POLLUTION CONTROL AND SAFETY UNIT

· MAIN CONTROL ROOM (CONTROL ROOM 1) WILL BE LOCATED AT THE OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC
AFFAIRS AND THE SUB CONTROL ROOM (CONTROL ROOM 2) WILL BE AT THE OFFICE OF
POLLUTION CONTROL AND SAFETY UNIT.

· HORN SPEAKERS IN THE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTANCY AND SMITH HALL BUILDING WILL
BE PLACED INSIDE THE HALLWAY.

· VERIFY ON SITE THE PROPOSED ACTUAL LOCATIONS (HEIGHT AND DISTANCE) OF EQUIPMENT

PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. SUBMIT SHOP DRAWING/STAKE LAYOUT FOR APPROVAL.

S  C  A  L  E   :   N  T  S

NOTE:
THE PROPOSED LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF THE CONTROL ROOM, SPEAKERS, AND PAGING
MICROPHONES IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INFORMATION GIVEN BY THE REQUESTING OFFICE.
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